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Race date:

Race ID:

26

A Division, course 12, distance 7.9

8976
9130
46706

Ross 30
Thompson 30
J120

B Division, course 12, distance 7.9

9046

203
1020
7311
4978
3287
6189
5106
8034
8396
2420

Nice breeze to start but fell away as the race progressed. Didn’t seem to slow the first few home however.

email: yachtsystems@orcon.net.nz

Hanse 370
Nelson

Farr 1020
Given

Don Senior Reacher
Pied Piper
Young 88
Townson
Davidson 28
Beale 33

Chris White 26

Friday, 24 February 2017

Craigs Investment Partners
Summer Rum Series race 8

Wind direction: E

Physical Favours
Demonstrator
Finale

Enhanse
Vim

Petty Cash
Stray Cat
The Four Winds
Lelant
Young Once
Aalita

Blue Yonder
Mathias
Wakanui

Start
time

18:32
18:31
18:26

18:22
18:28
18:26
18:26
18:22
18:13
18:20
18:17
18:04
18:13
18:00

Saved: 28/10/2016 at 10:12 pm

Wind speed: 4 to 1'2 knots

Finish
time

19:58:16
19:59:59
20:08:32

20:00:06
20:04:45
20:05:24
20:06:49
20:08:02
20:08:10
20:10:22
20:11:46
20:19:08
20:19:32
20:28:22
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