

Craigs Investment Partners Summer Rum Series race 8

Race date: Friday, 24 February 2017

Race ID: 26 Wind direction: E Wind speed: 4 to 1`2 knots

			Start time	Finish time	Divisional place	Fleet place
A Division, course 12, distance 7.9						
8976	Ross 30	Physical Favours	18:32	19:58:16	1	1
9130	Thompson 30	Demonstrator	18:31	19:59:59	2	2
46706	J120	Finale	18:26	20:08:32	3	9
B Division, course 12, distance 7.9						
9046	Hanse 370	Enhanse	18:22	20:00:06	1	3
203	Nelson	Vim	18:28	20:04:45	2	4
1020	Farr 1020	Petty Cash	18:26	20:05:24	3	5
7311	Given	Stray Cat	18:26	20:06:49	4	6
4978	Don Senior Reacher	The Four Winds	18:22	20:08:02	5	7
3287	Pied Piper	Lelant	18:13	20:08:10	6	8
6189	Young 88	Young Once	18:20	20:10:22	7	10
5106	Townson	Aalita	18:17	20:11:46	8	11
8034	Davidson 28	Blue Yonder	18:04	20:19:08	9	12
8396	Beale 33	Mathias	18:13	20:19:32	10	13
2420	Chris White 26	Wakanui	18:00	20:28:22	11	14

Nice breeze to start but fell away as the race progressed. Didn't seem to slow the first few home however.

email: yachtsystems@orcon.net.nz Saved: 28/10/2016 at 10:12 pm Page 1